
 

 

 

DATE OF TRAINING LOCATION 
Monday 30 March 2020 Johannesburg/Pretoria 

Monday 06 April 2020 Johannesburg/Pretoria 

Monday 20 April 2020 Johannesburg/Pretoria 

Monday 04 May 2020 North West (Rustenburg) 

Monday 18 May 2020 Johannesburg/Pretoria 

Monday 08 June 2020 Limpopo (Polokwane) 

Monday 29 June 2020 Johannesburg/Pretoria 

Monday 06 July 2020 Mpumalanga (Mbombela) 

Monday 20 July 2020 Cape Town 

Monday 17 August 2020 Durban 

Monday 31 August 2020 Johannesburg/Pretoria 

Monday 07 September 2020 Cape Town 

Monday 21 September 2020 Eastern Cape (Port Elizabeth) 

Monday 05 October 2020 Northern Cape (Kimberly) 

Monday 19 October 2020 Durban 

Monday 09 November 2020 Johannesburg/Pretoria 


